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 GRADES –  I TO V 

 

Date sheet for First Term Examination (2021-2022) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day I II III IV V 

7.9.2021 Tuesday GK GK GK GK GK 

8.9.2021 Wednesday Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft 

9.9.2021 

 

Thursday 
Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer 

10.9.2021 Friday Preparatory  Leave 

11.9.2021 Saturday Preparatory   Leave 

12.9.2021 Sunday Sunday 

13.9.2021 Monday English Hindi English Hindi Mathematics 

14.9.2021 Tuesday Preparatory Leave 

15.9.2021 Wednesday Hindi EVS Mathematics Science Social Studies 

16.9.2021 Thursday Preparatory Leave 

17.9.2021 Friday Mathematics English Hindi Social Studies English 

18.9.2021 Saturday Preparatory Leave 

19.9.2021 Sunday  Sunday 

20.9..2021 Monday EVS Mathematics Social Studies Mathematics Science 

21.9.2021 Tuesday  Preparatory Leave 

22.9.2021 Wednesday  ---- ---- Science English Hindi 



 

Instructions for examination: 
1. Exams will begin from 7.9.2021. 

2. The duration of examination will be 1 hour.  

3. Exam timings will be from 10:00 am to 11:30 am. 

Settling Time  -    10:00 am - 10:15 am   (Discussion with Subject/Class teacher) 

Reading Time -    10:15 am - 10:30 am 

Solving Time  -    10:30 am - 11:20 am 

Revision Time -   11.20 am– 11.30 am 

Paper submission Time – 11.30am - 11.45 am 

4. Link of the Exam will be shared by the Class Teacher on the day of exam. 

5. Submit the exam timely as it will be auto closed. 

6. In case of facing problem in submission the screenshot of the attempted paper can be 

sent to the Class teacher within half an hour. 

7. Questions will be objective type only. 

8. Attempt exam with proper device with good internet/Wi-Fi connection and speed. 

Device should be fully charged.  

9. There will be no online class on the day of exam. 

10. Login id should be correct and working. 
 

FOR ANY QUERY CONTACT THE CLASS TEACHER 

  

ONLINE CLASSES WILL RESUME FROM 21.09.2021 (TUESDAY) FOR GRADES 1 & 2 

 

                                                                         AND 

 
ONLINE CLASSES WILL RESUME FROM 23.09.2021 (THURSDAY)  FOR GRADES 3 TO 5 

 

** WE KNOW THAT YOU ARE WORKING SINCERELY. WE TRUST YOU FULLY AND 

HOPE THAT YOU WILL COME UP WITH FLYING COLOURS  IN THIS EXAMINATION.” 

 

Principal 
 

 

  


